
MAIN LEVEL 
& QUAIL LODGE

CONFERENCE LEVEL

COURTYARD LEVEL

1

2

3

l e v a t e  y o u r  x p e c t a t i o n s
FOR A MEMORABLE MEETING EXPERIENCE

When majestic surroundings inspire monumental ideas, 
that’s quintessential Colorado – as delivered only by the 

delivering genuine Colorado experiences and our unique 

outdoor venues, award-winning cuisine and unparalleled 
production and technological capabilities. From instinctual 
service and 4-Diamond accommodations, to locally-inspired 
dining and indigenous team building activities, we hold 

Our Cheyenne Meeting Package (CMP) bundles all the     
essential components of a meeting together for one     
convenient per-attendee price, including:

• Rejuvenating guest accommodations that include
luxurious amenities like Alluvia Spa bath products
and delightfully soft terry cloth robes, while high-
speed wireless nternet and separate study areas
with laptop workstations help balance work and
play.

• Seasonal breakfast, lunch  and dinner buffets in
the Mountain View Restaurant, curated by our
award-winning chefs.

• Continuously replenished AM/PM refreshment
breaks offering a wide variety of unlimited brain
and energy boosting snacks and beverages
on a daily rotation.

• Core audiovisual equipment with onsite
dedicated staff.

• 40,000 square feet of purpose-built event space

chairs and hard surface writing tables.

• Dedicated conference planner and conference
concierge to ensure meeting success from start

• Daily access to our 9,000 square foot health club,

courts, aquatics center with four swimming pools
and seasonal private lake.

Centennial Room 92’ x 53’ 4876 256 360 108 136 500 350

Centennial I 46’ x 53’ 2438 125 170 54 72 200 180

Centennial II 46’ x 26’ 1196 48 108 32 30 125 80

Centennial III 46’ x 26’ 1196 48 108 32 30 125 80

Centennial II & III 46’ x 53’ 2438 125 170 54 72 200 180

Centennial Terrace 19’ x 70’ 1330 N/A 150 N/A N/A 142 95

Remingtons 82’ x 43’ 3526 200 325 N/A N/A 300 240

Remington I 40’ x 43’ 1720 68 100 39 52 150 100

Remington II 42’ x 43’ 1806 70 100 35 36 150 110

Quail I 41’ x 26’ 1066 48 80 35 40 75 60

Quail II 26’ x 26’ 676 24 55 23 28 50 30

Quail III 26’ x 26’ 676 24 55 23 28 50 30

Quail Terrace 28’ x 50’ 1400 N/A 120 N/A N/A 125 80

Dove I 27’ x 27’ 729 33 50 21 27 65 40

Dove II 27’ x 27’ 729 33 50 21 27 65 40

Dove III 27’ x 27’ 729 33 50 21 27 65 40

Cheyenne Room 40’ x 78’ 3120 160 324 67 80 285 180

Cheyenne I 40’ x 38’ 1520 72 96 39 44 150 90

Cheyenne II 40’ x 40’ 1600 72 96 39 44 135 90

Cheyenne Courtyard 70’ x 80’ 5600 N/A 500 N/A N/A 550 420

Colorado 80’ x 80’ 6400 400 600 108 144 600 500

Colorado I 40’ x 80’ 3200 180 288 90 108 300 260

Colorado II 40’ x 40’ 1600 90 96 39 44 150 90

Colorado III 40’ x 40’ 1600 90 96 39 44 150 90

Colorado II & III 40’ x 80’ 3200 180 180 90 108 300 260

Grand Rivers Room 107’ x 43’ 4601 288 368 102 120 400 280

Arkansas 29’ x 43’ 1247 61 78 35 40 125 80

Platte 29’ x 43’ 1247 61 78 35 40 125 80

Rio Grande 24’ x 43’ 1032 45 65 32 36 90 60

Gunnison 25’ x 43’ 1075 45 65 32 36 90 60

Grand Rivers Terrace 81’ x 36’ 2916 N/A 180 N/A N/A 175 140

Arkansas & Platte 58’ x 43’ 2494 126 208 57 57 225 160

Rio Grande & Gunnison 49’ x 43’ 2107 108 144 45 52 200 170

Arkansas, Platte & Rio Grande 82’ x 43’ 3526 216 336 84 96 325 240

Arapaho or Comanche 19’ x 24’ 456 20 28 12 16 40 20

Kiowa or Ute 17’ x 19’ 323 18 27 10 14 30 10

Manitou or Shoshoni 19’ x 29’ 551 36 45 22 26 50 40

Boardroom 37’ x 19’ 703 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 18

Amphitheater (EPR) 40’ x 40’ 1600 100 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

White River 60’ x 40’ 2400 162 216 57 70 200 180

White River I 30’ x 40’ 1200 55 78 35 40 125 90

White River II 30’ x 40’ 1200 55 78 35 40 125 90

Dimension

Dimension

Dimension

Area

Area

Area

Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Theatre

Theatre

Theatre

U-Shape

U-Shape

U-Shape

Hollow Square

Hollow Square

Hollow Square

Reception

Reception

Reception

Banquet

Banquet

Banquet


